Summer Lunch at the Library 2017

Location

Audelia Road Branch Library
Bachman Lake Branch Library
Dallas West Branch Library
Grauwyler Park Branch Library
Hampton-lllinois Branch Library
Highland Hills Branch Library
Kleberg-Rylie Branch Library
Lochwood Branch Library
Martin Luther King Branch Library
North Oak Cliff Branch Library
Park Forest Branch Library
Lancaster-Kiest Branch Library
Pleasant Grove Branch Library
Polk-Wisdom Branch Library
Prairie Creek Branch Library
Skyline Branch Library
Timberglen Branch Library
White Rock Hills Branch Library

Days of

Operation

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Tues-Fri
Mon-Fri
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Mon-Fri
Tues-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Tue-Thu
Mon-Fri
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Mon-Fri

lldallaspubliclibrary

Serving Time

12:00-1:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
12:00-12:45pm
12:15-12:45pm
2-2:45pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
12:00-12:45pm
12:00-1:00pm
12:30-1:15pm
12:30-1:15pm
12:00-12:45pm
11-11:45am
12:00-1:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
11-11:45am
12:00-1:00pm
12-12:45pm



