## **Summer Lunch at the Library 2017**

Location	Days of Operation	Serving Time
Audelia Road Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
Bachman Lake Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
Dallas West Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:00-12:45pm
Grauwyler Park Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:15-12:45pm
Hampton-Illinois Branch Library	Mon-Fri	2-2:45pm
Highland Hills Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
Kleberg-Rylie Branch Library	Tues-Fri	1:00-1:45pm
Lochwood Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:00-12:45pm
Martin Luther King Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
North Oak Cliff Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:30-1:15pm
Park Forest Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:30-1:15pm
Lancaster-Kiest Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:00-12:45pm
Pleasant Grove Branch Library	Mon-Fri	11-11:45am
Polk-Wisdom Branch Library	Tue-Thu	12:00-1:00pm
Prairie Creek Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
Skyline Branch Library	Tues-Fri	11-11:45am
Timberglen Branch Library	Tues-Fri	12:00-1:00pm
White Rock Hills Branch Library	Mon-Fri	12-12:45pm

